
Speiseplan 20.10.2025 bis 24.10.2025     

 

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag 

 
Pfannkuchensuppe     

 
----  

 
Tortellini  

(ohne Fleisch) 
Zucchinisoße  

 
 

  

 
Gemüse 

Thai-Curry (mit Pute) 
Kroketten 

 
veg.: Kroketten  

mit  
Gemüsesoße  

 
 
 

 
Gemüseauflauf 

 
 
 
 
 

---- 
 

Ameisenkuchen 

 
Kaspressknödel  

mit  
Paprikasoße  

 
 
 

---- 
 

Obst  

 
Tomatensuppe mit Reis  

 
 
 
 
 

---- 
 

Kaiserschmarren  
mit  

Apfelmus  
 

 
A01.1 
A05 
A02 

 
 
 

A01.1 
A02 
A05 

P 
 

A01.1 
A02 
A05 

 

A01.1 
A02 
A05 

 
 

Z04 
A01.1 
A02 
A05 

 


